
Итоги Герценовской внутривузовской олимпиады 

29 января 2026 года 

РГПУ им. А. И. Герцена 

БИОЛОГИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Антонович Варвара Дмитриевна 80 Победитель 

Величенко Эвелина Валерьевна 78 Победитель 

Макарова Ирина Александровна 75 Победитель 

Масура Алина Юрьевна 76 Победитель 

Перебрасова Ульяна Константиновна 75 Победитель 

Петрова Ульяна Николаевна 75 Победитель 

Чеснокова Мария Дмитриевна 75 Победитель 

Алексеева Виктория Александровна 21 Участник 

Андрян Арианна Мхитаровна 38 Участник 

Балханова Алина Геннадьевна 23 Участник 

Баранчеева Юнна Николаевна 25 Участник 

Бойченко Татьяна Михайловна 23 Участник 

Брюхова Екатерина Олеговна 69 Участник 

Гаморо Анна Сергеевна 28 Участник 

Горбова Мария Юрьевна 51 Участник 

Данилович Татьяна Юрьевна 36 Участник 

Емцев Денис  22 Участник 

Ескина Екатерина Сергеевна 27 Участник 

Заикина Олеся Дмитриевна 45 Участник 

Иванова Анастасия  62 Участник 

Кожевникова Полина Дмитриевна 32 Участник 

Кондратьева Елена Владимировна 69 Участник 

Конфорович Елизавета Сергеевна 52 Участник 

Кудрин Светозар Владимирович 42 Участник 

Кулакова Алиса Сергеевна 69 Участник 

Лепушкин Федор Сергеевич 20 Участник 

Лобецкая Алина Юрьевна 22 Участник 

Макарихина Екатерина Евгеньевна 21 Участник 

Малько Мария Васильевна 24 Участник 

Маслов Данил Константинович 35 Участник 

Михаленко Елизавета Андреевна 26 Участник 

Мудрик Алина Геннадьевна 19 Участник 

Петрова Анастасия Романовна 55 Участник 

Пивоварова Виктория Сергеевна 60 Участник 



Поздеева Арина Александровна 68 Участник 

Рудакова Полина Сергеевна 70 Участник 

Русакова Анна Вадимовна 23 Участник 

Рыбакова Ульяна Игоревна 25 Участник 

Рыбникова Светлана Владимировна 18 Участник 

Седова Елизавета Викторовна 26 Участник 

Смышникова Елизавета Максимовна 23 Участник 

Старикова Василиса Андреевна 41 Участник 

Травина   69 Участник 

Харёва Ксения Александровна 60 Участник 

Харина Милана Даниловна 36 Участник 

Цыганова Виктория Михайловна 23 Участник 

Четвертков Артём Олегович 31 Участник 

Шарафутдинов Михаил Евгеньевич 25 Участник 

Шевцова Елена Васильевна 61 Участник 

Шевцова Елена Васильевна 49 Участник 

Ширяева Дарья Дмитриевна 39 Участник 

Шувыркина Ольга Алексеевна 37 Участник 

Щербакова Дарина Дмитриевна 27 Участник 

 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Гречишников Кирилл Сергеевич 75 Победитель 

Алтухов Максим Денисович 47 Участник 

Гегешидзе Доминика Ивановна 22 Участник 

Инашов Александр Дмитриевич 68 Участник 

Кондракова Виктория Андреевна 20 Участник 

Костромина Ксения Дмитриевна 20 Участник 

Орлова Ольга Игоревна 30 Участник 

Полякова Кристина Алексанровна 37 Участник 

Свирина Ксения Геннадьевна 32 Участник 

Сергеев Мартин Андреевич 63 Участник 

Шапиров Ренат Рафаильевич 43 Участник 

 

 



ИНФОРМАТИКА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Старовойтов Иван Максимович 15 из 20 (75%) Победитель 

Евсеев Максим Тимурович 9 из 20 (45%) Участник 

Едунова Софья Владленовна 10 из 20 (50%) Участник 

Ипатов Александр Дмитриевич 13 из 20 (65%) Участник 

 

ИСТОРИЯ  

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Никольский  Георгий  Ильич  87 Победитель 

Галиновская Вероника Владиславовна 78 Победитель 

Королёв Сергей Вячеславович 76 
Победитель 

Чарондин  Иван Николаевич 67 Участник 

Казымова Кира Эльшатовна 56 Участник 

Фролов Данил Владиславович 48 Участник 

Сойту Иван Михайлович 46 Участник 

Бычихина Анастасия Олеговна 45 Участник 

Санин  Юрий  Михайлович  43 Участник 

Сагамонов Максим Дмитриевич 42 Участник 

Ширшова София Владимировна 36 Участник 

Свирина Ксения Геннадьевна 30 Участник 

Швец Елизавета  Андреевна  29 Участник 

Беляева  Арина Олеговна 27 Участник 

Лепетуха Анна Андреевна 22 Участник 

Смоленкова Татьяна Алексеевна 13 Участник 

Сергеев Мартин  Андреевич  66 Участник 

Попова Светлана Витальевна 37 Участник 

 

 



МАТЕМАТИКА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус (Победитель/ 

участник) 

Шишкина Вероника Павловна 14/18 (78%) Победитель 

Борисенкова Маргарита Игоревна 0/18 (0%) Участник 

Егорова Анастасия Егоровна 0/18 (0%) Участник 

Едунова Софья Владленовна 6/18 (33%) Участник 

Жащуева Дарья Александровна 0/18 (0%) Участник 

Карасева Анастасия Алексеевна 0/18 (0%) Участник 

Легина Анастасия Евгеньевна 0/18 (0%) Участник 

Нестеренко Мария Михайловна 9/18 (50%) Участник 

Никандрова Елизавета Алексеевна 1/18 (6%) Участник 

Порубов Иван Алексеевич 6/18 (33%) Участник 

Рослякова Альбина Александровна 4/18 (22%) Участник 

Старовойтов Иван Максимович 7/18 (39%) Участник 

Яриева Амина Арифовна 0/18 (0%) Участник 

 

ОСНОВЫ БЕЗОПАСНОСТИ И ЗАЩИТЫ РОДИНЫ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Федорова Анна Сергеевна 90 Победитель 

Кравченко Кира Максимовна 42 Участник 

Шилова Софья Владимировна 44 Участник 

 

ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Королёв Сергей Вячеславович 76 Победитель 

Наянова  Мария  Сергеевна  75 Победитель 

Панина Анна Николаевна 81 Победитель 

Андреева  Мария  Алексеевна 7 Участник 

Багрова Маргарита  Витальевна 9 Участник 



Беляева  Мария Владимировна 15 Участник 

Богданова Алёна  Юрьевна  15 Участник 

Боярская Арина Максимовна 5 Участник 

Бреденко Николь Владиславовна  64 Участник 

Воскресенская Александра Владимировна 17 Участник 

Гамора  Анна Сергеевна 3 Участник 

Герасимова Алина Алексеевна 13 Участник 

Горина  Екатерина  Дмитриевна 16 Участник 

Григорьева Александра Ильинична 14 Участник 

Демченко Алина Игоревна 7 Участник 

Егорова  Анастасия  Егоровна  11 Участник 

Ивлиев  Сергей  Андреевич  3 Участник 

Кабатова  Дарья  Александровна 20 Участник 

Кишинская  Мария  Игоревна  13 Участник 

Кононова Арина Алексеевна 15 Участник 

Корчагина Александра Валерьевна 12 Участник 

Кравченко Елизавета Владимировна 17 Участник 

Маслов Данил Константинович  8 Участник 

Мишина Юлия Андреевна 2 Участник 

Моисеева Алина Евгеньевна 2 Участник 

Мочкина Наталья Олеговна 13 Участник 

Никитина  Ярослава  Дмитриевна  13 Участник 

Никольский  Георгий  Ильич  22 Участник 

Платонова  Анфиса  Сергеевна  8 Участник 

Полицковая  Лада  Дмитриевна  20 Участник 

Попова Светлана Витальевна 9 Участник 

Прокопенко Ульяна Андреевна 15 Участник 

Рощепкина  Мария  Сергеевна  56 Участник 

Рудакова Вероника Алексеевна 11 Участник 

Русанова Юлия Александровна 12 Участник 

Рутковская Юлия Антоновна 11 Участник 



Рыбникова  Светлана  Вадимовна  13 Участник 

Сафонова Ольга Юрьевна 8 Участник 

Смоленкова Татьяна Алексеевна 3 Участник 

Спирина Софья Артемовна 13 Участник 

Старичкова Анна Николаевна 6 Участник 

Тарабацкая Екатерина Александровна 2 Участник 

Тимошина Анна Алексеевна 38 Участник 

Трофимова  Вероника Николаевна 19 Участник 

Ускова Юлия Вадимовна  7 Участник 

Харева  Ксения Александровна 16 Участник 

Шапиров Ренат  Рафаильевич  4 Участник 

Ширшова София Владимировна 19 Участник 

Яриева  Амина  Арифовна  18 Участник 

 

ПСИХОЛОГИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Андреева Мария Алексеевна 51 Участник 

Брякина Полина Дмитриевна 53 Участник 

Воскресенская Александра Владимировна 44 Участник 

Дуракова Полина Александровна 40 Участник 

Евсеева Анастасия Тимуровна 47 Участник 

Зайцева Вероника Сергеевна 61 Участник 

Лебедева Мария Александровна 59 Участник 

Моисеева Алина Евгеньевна 42 Участник 

Мудрик Алина Геннадьевна 42 Участник 

Похозяева Алена Александровна 51 Участник 

Сивурова Татьяна Денисовна 47 Участник 

Смышникова Елизавета Максимовна 40 Участник 

Трофимова Анна Всеволодовна 30 Участник 



Харина Милана Даниловна 44 Участник 

 

РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Корчагина Александра Валерьевна 77 Победитель 

Кудин Светозар Владимирович 83 Победитель 

Невара Ксения Александровна 75 Победитель 

Агафонова Дарина Сергеевна 33 участник 

Анисимова Вероника Дмитриевна 36 участник 

Бабина Мария Сергеевна 41 участник 

Беляева Мария Владимировна 43 участник 

Богданова Алёна Юрьевна 42 участник 

Боярская Арина Максимовна 38 участник 

Гегешидзе Доминика Ивановна 30 участник 

Герасимова Алина Алексеевна 42 участник 

Данилевич Татьяна Юрьевна 46 участник 

Джабраилова Маргарита Эльчиновна 55 участник 

Жолудева Дарья Александровна 41 участник 

Зайцева Вероника Сергеевна 34 участник 

Кабатова Дарья Александровна 44 участник 

Калмыкова Татьяна Алексеевна 35 участник 

Кирилина Дарья Алексеевна 52 участник 

Кишинская Мария Игоревна 49 участник 

Колбасова Ирина Леонидовна 39 участник 

Круженевская Арина Михайловна 33 участник 

Кудрявцева Полина Валерьевна 45 участник 

Куликова Ульяна Александровна 41 участник 

Лисичникова Агата Павловна 33 участник 

Логунова Татьяна Андреевна 33 участник 

Мочкина Наталья Олеговна 42 участник 

Нарышков Никита Андреевич 44 участник 

Нечаева Мария Константиновна 38 участник 



Никифорова Арина Валерьевна 23 участник 

Панина Анна Николаевна 34 участник 

Пинигина Полина Эдуардовна 42 участник 

Попова Елизавета Алексеевна 36 участник 

Прокопенко Ульяна Андреевна 45 участник 

Рудакова Вероника Алексеевна 55 участник 

Рыбакова Ульяна Игоревна 43 участник 

Тарабацкая Екатерина Александровна 29 участник 

Тимошина Анна Алексеевна 42 участник 

Троян Наталия Олеговна 33 участник 

Труляева Анастасия Павловна 41 участник 

Ускова Юлия Вадимовна 40 участник 

Шевченко Варвара Алексеевна 48 участник 

 

ХИМИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Артемьева София Андреевна 81,00 Победитель 

Макарихина Екатерина Евгеньевна 75,00 Победитель 

Малышев Яков Александрович 85,00 Победитель 

Воронова Анастасия Игоревна 28,00 Участник 

Куликова Ульяна Александровна 42,00 Участник 

Легина Анастасия Евгеньевна 38,00 Участник 

Малько Мария Васильевна 28,00 Участник 

Михаленко Елизавета Андреевна 48,00 Участник 

Платонова Анфиса Сергеевна 19,00 Участник 

Русакова Анна Вадимовна 43,00 Участник 

Тверитинова Василиса Алексеевна 26,00 Участник 

Ширяева Дарья Дмитриевна 40,00 Участник 

 

ФИЗИЧЕСКАЯ КУЛЬТУРА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Точилов Елисей Сергеевич 48 Участник 

Горб Алексей Павлович 52 Участник 



Цыганова Виктория Михайловна 67 Участник 

Де Хесус 

Цепляев 
Пабло  52 Участник 

 

ЭКОЛОГИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Агафонова Дарина Сергеевна 75 Победитель 

Антанович Варвара Дмитриевна 75 Победитель 

Бубучи Виктория Антоновна 75 Победитель 

Горбова Мария Юрьевна 77 Победитель 

Киселева Марина Владиславовна 81 Победитель 

Климанцева Дарья Сергеевна 75 Победитель 

Конфорович Елизавета Сергеевна 76 Победитель 

Макарова Ирина Александровна 81 Победитель 

Мусинова Полина Михайловна 82 Победитель 

Старикова Василиса Андреевна 75 Победитель 

Титовец Алена Андреевна 89 Победитель 

Травина Алина Сергеевна 84 Победитель 

Трофимова Варвара Сергеевна 83 Победитель 

Брюхова Екатерина Олеговна 70 Участник 

Величко Эвелина Валерьевна 42 Участник 

Воронкова Вероника Ивановна 28 Участник 

Заикина Олеся Дмитриевна 22 Участник 

Иванова Анастасия Александровна 69 Участник 

Киселева Наталья Михайловна 21 Участник 

Кулакова Алиса Сергеевна 68 Участник 

Лепушкин Федор Сергеевич 11 Участник 

Масура Алина Юрьевна 70 Участник 

Орлова Ольга Викторовна 24 Участник 

Перебрасова Ульяна Константиновна 61 Участник 



Петрова Анастасия Романовна 61 Участник 

Пивоварова Виктория Сергеевна 59 Участник 

Поздеева Арина Александровна 70 Участник 

Рудакова Полина Сергеевна 70 Участник 

Рутковская Юлия Антоновна 38 Участник 

Салтыков Иван Сергеевич 35 Участник 

Чеснокова Мария Дмитриевна 69 Участник 

Шевцова Елена Васильевна 61 Участник 

Шувыкина Ольга Алексеевна 40 Участник 

 


